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Date Start Event Name Location Dismis
s

Depart Return Group Event Type

Sun 03/13/2022 TBD HS NSK @ U16
Championship

TBD TBD TBD HS Nordic Ski Away Meet

Fri 03/18/2022 TBD HS NSK @ Eastern HS
Championship

TBD TBD TBD HS Nordic Ski Away Meet

Sat 03/19/2022 TBD HS NSK @ Eastern HS
Championship

TBD TBD TBD HS Nordic Ski Away Meet

Sun 03/20/2022 TBD HS NSK @ Eastern HS
Championship

TBD TBD TBD HS Nordic Ski Away Meet

Sat 04/09/2022 9:30 am VBSB Scrimmage @ Otter
Valley

Otter Valley Union High
School

7:00 am 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball Away Scrimmage

Sat 04/09/2022 11:00
am

VSB Scrimmage @ Mt.
Abraham

Mt Abraham Union
Middle/High School

8:30 am 3:15 pm Varsity Softball Away Scrimmage

Mon 04/11/2022 3:15 pm HS TRK @ South Burlington South Burlington High School 1:10 pm 1:20 pm 7:30 pm HS Track and Field Away Meet
Thu 04/14/2022 3:30 pm VBTN @ Essex Essex HS 1:45 pm 1:45 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Tennis Away Match
Wed 04/27/2022 4:30 pm JVBSB @ North Country North Country Union High

School
2:30 pm 8:00 pm JV Baseball Away Game

Tue 05/10/2022 4:30 pm JVLAX @ Lyndon Lyndon Institute 2:45 pm 6:45 pm JV Girls Lacrosse Away Game
Tue 05/10/2022 4:30 pm VSB @ Randolph Randolph Union 2:45 pm 6:45 pm Varsity Softball Away Game
Tue 05/10/2022 4:30 pm VBSB @ Randolph Randolph Union 2:45 pm 6:45 pm Varsity Baseball Away Game
Mon 05/16/2022 3:30 pm GTEN @ South Burlington South Burlington High School 2:00 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis Away Match
Thu 05/19/2022 4:30 pm VSB @ Lamoille Lamoille Union HS 2:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Softball Away Game
Thu 05/19/2022 4:30 pm VBSB @ Lamoille Lamoille Union HS 2:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball Away Game
Mon 05/23/2022 4:30 pm VSB @ Lamoille Lamoille Union HS 2:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Softball Away Game
Mon 05/23/2022 4:30 pm VBSB @ Lamoille Lamoille Union HS 2:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball Away Game
Mon 05/23/2022 4:30 pm JVBSB @ North Country North Country Union High

School
2:30 pm 8:00 pm JV Baseball Away Game

Sat 05/28/2022 10:00
am

VSB @ Williamstown Williamstown Middle/High
School

8:30 am 12:30
pm

Varsity Softball Away Game


